
 

 

February 12, 2021 

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School  

501 Butler Road 

Springdale, PA  15144 

 

 

7 & 8 Boys Basketball  

2021-2022 
 
Day Date Opponent Site  Time   

 

 

Mon. 12-02-21 Freeport*  Home 3:30 p.m.   

Thur. 12-06-21 Penn Hills Charter* Away 3:30 p.m.     

Fri. 12-10-21 Tip Off Tournament Home TBA 

Sat. 12-11-21 Tip Off Tournament Home TBA 

Mon. 12-13-21 Valley*   Home 3:30 p.m.            

Thur. 12-16-21 Riverview* Away 3:30 p.m.          

Mon. 12-20-21 Leechburg* Away 3:30 p.m.              

Thur.  01-06-22  Valley* Home 3:30 p.m.         

Mon.  01-10-22 Imani Christian* Home 3:45 p.m.         

Thur.  01-13-22 Apollo-Ridge* Away 3:30 p.m.            

Tue.  01-18-22 Deer Lakes* Home 3:30 p.m.           

Thur..  01-20-22 Riverview* Home 3:30 p.m.            

Mon.  01-24-22 Butler* Home 3:30 p.m. 

Thu.  01-27-22 Knoch* Away 3:30 p.m.           

Mon.  01-31-22 Shadyside Academy* Away 3:30 p.m.           

Thur.  02-03-22 Freeport* Away 3:30 p.m.             

Mon.  02-07-22 Penn Hills Charter* Home 3:30 p.m. 

Thur.  02-10-22 Apollo-Ridge* Home 3:30 p.m. 

                           

*Allegheny Interscholastic Conference  

 

Sites: 

Apollo-Ridge  Middle School, 1829 State Route 56, Spring Church 15686  

Butler  Middle School, 225 East North Street, Butler 16001     

Deer Lakes  Middle School, 17 East Union Road, Cheswick 15024 

Freeport  High School, 625 South Pike Road, Sarver 16055 

Highlands  Middle School, 1350 Broadview Boulevard, Natrona Heights 15065 

Knoch  Middle School, 754 Dinnerbell Road, Saxonburg 16056 

Leechburg  Junior-Senior High School, 215 First Street, Leechburg 15656 

North Allegheny Ingomar Middle School, 1521 Ingomar Hgts. Road, Pittsburgh 15237 

Riverview   Tenth Street Elementary, 901 Pennsylvania Ave., Oakmont 15139  

Shady Side Academy Middle School, 500 Squaw Run Road East, Pittsburgh 15238 
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